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cognome nome
Licata Adriano
Masin Roberto
Scandelli Maurizio
Arena Roberto
Zacchetti Luca
Frigerio Marco
Tarasco Francesco
Zarazaga Marc
Seminerio Luca
Seminerio Mauro
Tarasco Marco
Pioli Alessandro
Monti Massimo
Gori Massimo
D'agostino Paolo
Scala Stafano
Matteucci Roberto
Bolzacchini Luca
Gulani Stefano
Rausa Fabrizio
Carneri Giorgio
Mariotti Stefano
Cortellezzi Alberto
Mauceri Marco

totale

Carlin Costruzioni

distanza

giri
32
35
32
36
35
40
34
30
32
35
30
34
34
33
30
37
33
32
30
38
34
31
34
35

806

12,726
13,984
12,868

14,44
14,074
15,661
13,668
12,169
12,839
13,752
12,252
13,447
13,517
13,333
11,749
15,008
13,371
12,639
12,193
15,183

13,29
12,653
13,547
13,965

322,365



